&

20009400000894
Bandhan Bank

20009330000159
Bandhan Bank

20009330000133
Bandhan Bank

Arcil -
2024C -

004-Trust

Arcil -
2024C -

004-Trust

Arcil -
2024C -

004-Trust

On
24.03.2026

12.30pm

On
24.03.2026

04.00pm

On
24.03.2026

04.30pm

Rs. 1577314.48/- (Indian Rupees
Fifteen Lakhs Seventy-Seven

Thousand Three Hundred
Fourteen And Forty-Eight Paise
Only) as on 02.02.2026 + further

Interest thereon + Legal Expenses

Rs. 12149638/- (Indian Rupees
One Crore Twenty-One Lakhs

Forty-Nine Thousand Six Hundred
Thirty-Eight And Two Paise Only)
as on 02.02.2026 + further Interest

thereon + Legal Expenses

Rs. 13436547/- (Indian Rupees
One Crore Thirty-Four Lakhs

Thirty-Six Thousand Five Hundred
Forty-Six And Ninety Paise Only)

as on 02.02.2026 + further Interest
thereon + Legal Expenses

Land Area
(Unit 1440
Sqft., GF
RCC 634

Sq.ft

UDS 333 Sq.
ft, Const

836.00 Sq. ft

LAND 500
Sq.Ft. , RCC

412 Sq ft

Mr. Tamilarasan P

Mr. Hemalatha Krishnan

Mr. Saroja S

Rs.184000/-
(Rupees One

Lakhs
Eighty-Four

Thousand Only)

Rs.270000/-
(Rupees Two

Lakhs Seventy
Thousand Only)

Rs. 233800/-
(Rupees Two

Lakhs
Thirty-Three

Thousand Eight
Hundred Only)

Rs.1840000/-
(Rupees

Eighteen Lakhs
Forty Thousand

Only)

Rs.2700000/-
(Rupees

Twenty-Seven
Lakhs Only)

Rs.2338000/-
(Rupees

Twenty-Three
Lakhs Thirty-

Eight Thousand
Only)

Physical
Possession

On
05.10.2023

Physical
Possession

On
29.11.2023

Physical
Possession

On
29.11.2023

04 & 11th
March 2026

04 & 11th
March 2026

04 & 11th
March 2026

1

2

3

Description of the SecuredAsset being auctioned: Property owned by TAMILARASAN P

[...]

In the event, the auction scheduled hereinabove fails for any reason whatsoever,ARCIL has the right to sell the secured asset by any other methods under the provisions of Rule 8(5) of the Rules
and theAct.

SHLHCHNI0000510
Shriram Housing
Finance Limited

(SHFL)

Arcil-
Retail
Loan

Portfolio
045-A
Trust

On
25.03.2026

04.00pm

Rs. 11875324.77/- (Indian Rupees
One Crore Eighteen LAKHS

Seventy-Five Thousand Three
Hundred Twenty-Four And

Seventy-Seven Paise Only) as on
02.02.2026 + further Interest
thereon + Legal Expenses

LAND
843.13 Sq.ft

GF RCC
Roof –

734.00Sq.ft

Mr. Vĳayakumari S Rs.289900/-
(Rupees Two

Lakhs
Eighty-Nine

Thousand Nine
Hundred Only)

Rs.2899000/-
(Rupees

Twenty-Eight
Lakhs Ninety-

Nine Thousand
Only)

Physical
Possession

On
01.09.2016

04 & 11th
March 2026

5

Description of the SecuredAsset being auctioned: Property owned by RUBANSON S
All that piece and parcel of land situated at Komarapudur Village, Kinnathukadavu Taluk, Coimbatore District, within the jurisdiction of Mayiladuthurai Sub-Registration District, bearing Survey No.

[...]

3529946/- (Indian Rupees
Thirty-Five Lakhs Twenty-Nine
Thousand Nine Hundred Forty-

Five And Eighty-Three Paise Only)
as on 02.02.2026 + further Interest

thereon + Legal Expenses

1,150.00
Sq.ft GF

RCC Roof -
499.00 Sq.ft

FF RCC
Roof –

298.00 Sq.ft

Mr. Rubanson S Rs. 230000/-
(Rupees Two
Lakhs Thirty

Thousand Only)

Rs.2300000/-
(Rupees

Twenty-Three
Lakhs Only)

Physical
Possession

On
06.10.2023

04 & 11th
March 2026

4